GoldCyto products list
Automatic Sperm Class analyzer
1. Goldcyto SSC 200
2. Goldcyto SSC 300
3.Goldcyto SSC 500
Andrology Laboratory
Standard slide for semen analysis of CASA system
Catalogue ID Chamber depth chambers slides/box Physical photos
GC-10-02-01 10 2 25
GC-10-04-01 10 4 25
GC-20-02-01 20 2 25
GC-20-04-01 20 4 25
GC-20-06-01 20 6 25
Prestained slide (SpermBlue) for Sperm Morph. Analysis
Catalogue ID Description slides/box Physical photos
GC-SB-50 Prestained Slide (SpermBlue stained ) 50
GC-SB-100 Prestained Slide (SpermBlue stained ) 50
Sperm DNA fragement SCD test kit
Catalogue ID Description Tests/kit Physical photos
GC-SCD- 10 DNA fragment SCD test kit 10T
GC-SCD-20 DNA fragment SCD test kit 20T
Sperm DNA fragement SCSA test kit
Catalogue ID Description Tests/kit Physical photos
GC-SCSA-20 DNA fragment SCD test kit 20T
Thermostatic equipment series
GC-20-08-01 20 8 25
Thermo Glass Stage for Upgright microscope
Product Code TP-U03
Applicable Stage All Brands of Upright Microscope
Dimensions 124x95 mm